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Type EW-PAE / EWX-PAE (high corrugation)

This cable protection conduit was developed specially for robot applications subject to ex-
treme movements. Extremely small bending radii with extremely high flexibility and extreme 
flexural fatigue strength. It is also highly resistant to abrasion with low weight.
Applications:
•	 �Robots
•	 �Handling systems
•	 �In cable drag chains

-40 to 248 °F
transient 302 °F

Mod. polyamide 12

HB

EW-PAE: > 22.86 lbf /inch
EWX-PAE: > 28.56 lbf /inch

EW-PAE

Type Order no. Color A B R R Weight Pack
Ø inches Ø inches inches (mm) inches (mm) lbs / 100 ft ft. (m)
(Ø mm) (Ø mm) static dyn. (kg / 100 m)

EW-PAE-06 83181650 black 0.27 (6.80) 0.39 (9.90) 0.59 (15.00) 1.57 (40.00) 1.21 (1.8) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M10/P7 83181652 black 0.33 (8.50) 0.44 (11.20) 0.79 (20.00) 1.77 (45.00) 1.41 (2.1) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M12/P9 83181654 black 0.39 (9.80) 0.51 (13.00) 0.83 (21.00) 2.01 (51.00) 1.75 (2.6) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M16/P11 83181656 black 0.47 (12.00) 0.62 (15.80) 1.10 (28.00) 2.68 (68.00) 2.42 (3.6) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M20/P16 83181658 black 0.62 (15.80) 0.83 (21.00) 1.42 (36.00) 2.76 (70.00) 3.56 (5.3) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M25/P21 83181660 black 0.87 (22.00) 1.12 (28.50) 1.93 (49.00) 4.29 (109.00) 6.05 (9.0) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M32/P29 83181662 black 1.10 (28.00) 1.36 (34.50) 2.64 (67.00) 5.59 (142.00) 8.20 (12.2) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-M40/P36 83181664 black 1.42 (36.00) 1.67 (42.50) 3.19 (81.00) 7.52 (191.00) 10.89 (16.2) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-M50/P48 83181666 black 1.83 (46.50) 2.15 (54.50) 4.02 (102.00) 9.33 (237.00) 14.98 (22.3) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-70 Jumbo 83181680 black 2.62 (66.50) 3.15 (80.00) 7.87 (200.00) 15.35 (390.00) 32.25 (48.0) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-95 Jumbo 83181682 black 3.58 (91.00) 4.17 (106.00) 10.43 (265.00) 19.69 (500.00) 53.76 (80.0) 33 (10) 

EW-PAE-06 83181610 grey 0.27 (6.80) 0.39 (9.90) 0.59 (15.00) 1.57 (40.00) 1.21 (1.8) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M10/P7 83181612 grey 0.33 (8.50) 0.44 (11.20) 0.79 (20.00) 1.77 (45.00) 1.41 (2.1) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M12/P9 83181614 grey 0.39 (9.80) 0.51 (13.00) 0.83 (21.00) 2.01 (51.00) 1.75 (2.6) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M16/P11 83181616 grey 0.47 (12.00) 0.62 (15.80) 1.10 (28.00) 2.68 (68.00) 2.42 (3.6) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M20/P16 83181618 grey 0.62 (15.80) 0.83 (21.00) 1.42 (36.00) 2.76 (70.00) 3.56 (5.3) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M25/P21 83181620 grey 0.87 (22.00) 1.12 (28.50) 1.93 (49.00) 4.29 (109.00) 6.05 (9.0) 164 (50) 
EW-PAE-M32/P29 83181622 grey 1.10 (28.00) 1.36 (34.50) 2.64 (67.00) 5.59 (142.00) 8.20 (12.2) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-M40/P36 83181624 grey 1.42 (36.00) 1.67 (42.50) 3.19 (81.00) 7.52 (191.00) 10.89 (16.2) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-M50/P48 83181626 grey 1.83 (46.50) 2.15 (54.50) 4.02 (102.00) 9.33 (237.00) 14.98 (22.3) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-70 Jumbo 83181640 grey 2.62 (66.50) 3.15 (80.00) 7.87 (200.00) 15.35 (390.00) 32.25 (48.0) 82 (25) 
EW-PAE-95 Jumbo 83181642 grey 3.58 (91.00) 4.17 (106.00) 10.43 (265.00) 19.69 (500.00) 53.76 (80.0) 33 (10) 

Suitable fittings:
m-top, -tec, -fix, -jumbo, KFW, AT

EWX-PAE
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Type Order no. Color A B R R Weight Pack
Ø inches Ø inches inches (mm) inches (mm) lbs / 100 ft ft. (m)
(Ø mm) (Ø mm) static dyn. (kg / 100 m)

with high corrugation
EWX-PAE-M25/P21 83182058 black 0.78 (19.80) 1.11 (28.10) 1.93 (49.00) 4.09 (104.00) 6.05 (9.0) 164 (50) 
EWX-PAE-M32/P29 83182060 black 0.95 (24.10) 1.36 (34.50) 2.24 (57.00) 4.61 (117.00) 8.20 (12.2) 82 (25) 
EWX-PAE-M40/P36 83182062 black 1.17 (29.70) 1.66 (42.10) 2.80 (71.00) 5.75 (146.00) 11.96 (17.8) 82 (25) 
EWX-PAE-M50/P48 83182064 black 1.50 (38.00) 2.13 (54.10) 3.43 (87.00) 6.57 (167.00) 15.12 (22.5) 82 (25) 
EWX-PAE 70 Jumbo 83182080 black 2.52 (64.00) 3.15 (80.00) 4.53 (115.00) 9.25 (235.00) 36.96 (55.0) 82 (25) 
EWX-PAE 95 Jumbo 83182082 black 3.43 (87.00) 4.13 (105.00) 8.66 (220.00) 26.38 (670.00) 55.44 (82.5) 33 (10) 

EWX-PAE-M25/P21 83182018 grey 0.78 (19.80) 1.11 (28.10) 1.93 (49.00) 4.09 (104.00) 6.05 (9.0) 164 (50) 
EWX-PAE-M32/P29 83182020 grey 0.95 (24.10) 1.36 (34.50) 2.24 (57.00) 4.61 (117.00) 8.20 (12.2) 82 (25) 
EWX-PAE-M40/P36 83182022 grey 1.17 (29.70) 1.66 (42.10) 2.80 (71.00) 5.75 (146.00) 11.96 (17.8) 82 (25) 
EWX-PAE-M50/P48 83182024 grey 1.50 (38.00) 2.13 (54.10) 3.43 (87.00) 6.57 (167.00) 15.12 (22.5) 82 (25) 

Type EW-PAE / EWX-PAE (high corrugation)

Cable protection conduit
Murrflex closed
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Recommendations for use
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Bundling cables ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Light 
mechanical protection ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Medium 
mechanical protection ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

High  
mechanical protection ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Very high  
mechanical protection ✔ ✔

Extremely high  
mechanical protection ✔

Persistent movements /  
 dynamic applications  
(robotically controlled axes)

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Protection against hot solids 
(e.g. chippings) ✔

ATEX
Guideline 94/9/EG ✔

UL-listed conduits  
File No.: E148958 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

CSA-listed conduits  
File No.: 217843 ✔ ✔ ✔

German railways approval 
DIN 5510-2 ✔ ✔ ✔

Approved by French railways
NF F 16-101 ✔ ✔ ✔

Airways approval
ABD 0031 ✔

Airways approval
FAR 25853 ✔

Very good chemical  
resistance ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Hygiene applications ✔

For pre-assembled cables  
and retrofitting of cables

Extreme temperature range ✔
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Material data
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EF Thermoplastic elastomer -58 320 356 HB >17.15 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW Polyethylene -40 194 248 HB B >11.43 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWF Polyethylene -40 194 248 V2 ✔ >14.29 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWS Polyethylene -40 194 248 HB >5.72 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX Polyethylene -40 194 248 HB B >22.86 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-G Polypropylene, EPDM -40 248 302 HB A >20.00 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-HY Thermoplastic elastomer -58 320 356 HB B >22.86 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PA Polyamide PA6 -40 284 320 HB ✔ B ✔ >40.00 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PA-UL Polyamide PA6 -40 284 320 V0 ✔ ✔ ✔ A ✔ >74.30 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PA-EX Polyamide PA12 -40 230 302 HB B >20.00 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAB Polyamide PA6 -40 284 320 V0 ✔ ✔ ✔ B ✔ >25.72 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAE Polyamide PA12 -40 248 302 HB B >22.86 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAL Polyamide PA6 -40 284 320 HB B >22.86 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAP Polyamide PA6 -40 284 320 HB B >45.72 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PP Polypropylene -40 266 302 V2 ✔ A >40.00 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PRF Polyamide PA12 -58 221 302 V0 ✔ ✔ ✔ B >45.72 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-TEF Fluoroplastic -328 500 V0 ✔ A >11.43 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX-PA Polyamide PA6 -40 284 320 HB B >74.30 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX-PA-UL Polyamide PA6 -40 284 320 V0 ✔ ✔ >217.17 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX-PAE Polyamide PA12 -40 248 302 HB B >28.56 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

GF Polyamide PA6 -40 302 347 ✔ ✔ B ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
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Selection diagrams
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Selection diagrams
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Combination options

Conduit fittings up to conduit size M50 / Pg48

m-top m-tec
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 4
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EH KW CS
KV

EC
SK

V

M
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EF ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘

EW ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWF ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWS ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-G ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢

EW-HY ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PA-UL ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PA-EX ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAB ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAE ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAL ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PAP ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘

EW-PP ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-PRF ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EW-TEF ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX-PA ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX-PA-UL ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EWX-PAE ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

GF ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘
✔ combinable
✘  not combinable
❢   combinable to an extent (remove sheathing)
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Combination options

Conduit fittings up to conduit size M50 / Pg48 From NW56
Special

m-tec m-fix Bulkhead fitting m-Jumbo

CK
W

M
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 ✤

KF
W

/D

KF
W

/X

SA
-J

um
bo

KF
W

-J
um

bo

EH
-E

M
V
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✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ EF

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EWF

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EWS

✔ ✔ ✔ ✱ ✱ ✱ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EWX

❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ❢ ✔ ❢ ✘ ❢ ❢ ✘ ❢ EW-G

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-HY

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PA

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PA-UL

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PA-EX

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PAB

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PAE

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PAL

✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ EW-PAP

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PP

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-PRF

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EW-TEF

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EWX-PA

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EWX-PA-UL

✔ ✔ ✔ ✱ ✱ ✱ ✔ ✘ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✘ ✔ EWX-PAE

✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ ✘ GF

✔ combinable
✘  not combinable
✱  combinable where extraction forces are low
❢  combinable to an extent (remove sheathing)
✤  in connection with an additional conduit or cable fitting

35
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com




